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Pos Dor
1 187
2 184
3 188
4 180
5 181
6 185
7 186
8 191
9 192

10 183
11 190

Mega Race Sierra de Alcaraz
Media Maraton 13,1 Millas (21000 m) - 14-04-2022

Clasificacién General

Nombre
SANCHEZ MARTINEZ, LUIS
LOPEZ MARTINEZ, JAVIER
SANCHEZ MARTINEZ, GUILLERMO
CAMPELLO FUENTES, GASPAR
GARCIA MUNOZ, ISMAEL
RODRIGUEZ LAGO, ALBERTO
SANCHEZ COCA, SILVIA
MONTORO MORENO, SUSANA
PAREJA GARCIA, EVA
JIMENEZ MARTIN, JUAN DE DIOS
TORRES HURTADO, BELEN

Categoria

VETC
SENIOR
VET B
VET G
VET A
VET G
VET A
VET C
SENIOR
VET G
VET B
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Club
ATLETAS DE SAN PEDRO
CLUB ATLETISMO HELLIN
ATLETISMO ALBACETE
ATLETISMO SANTA POLA
C.A. CHINCHILLA
VISTA ALEGRE TRAIL
COMERCIAL ULSA
BIKILAMANJARO
ELS SITGES BURJASSOT
CLUB KAMPAMENTO BASE

RAJAOS RUNNERS

Tiempo
01:41:40
01:44:30
01:45:19
01:50:43
01:54:02
01:55:53
02:02:05
02:19:21
02:19:51
02:21:54
02:21:54

Ritmo
04:50
04:58
05:00
05:16
05:25
05:31
05:48
06:38
06:39
06:45
06:45



